

b

ITEM NO.67

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7910 OF 2011
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

NORTH DELHI POWER LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DELHI ELECTRICITY REG. COMMISSION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await certificate of service from the unserved respondents.
Registry to address the Tribunal to expedite the matter and to file
service report.

List the matter on 17.7.2013.

|
|s

|
|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|
|